

SLP(C)No. 5209 OF 2001

ITEM No.14

Court No. 2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5209/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2001 in AN 230/2001
in EP 1/99 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M/S. KOREA UNDOK SHIPPING COMPANY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

T SAVLIRS SALVAGE (INTERNATIONAL)LTD&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With appln. for permission to file additional documents)

Date : 04/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. Nikhilesh R., Adv.
For M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Asher, Adv.
Mr. Venkatesh Dhoud, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Ahuja, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos.3579-80 of 2001.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master