

d

C.A.No. 1786-1787 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.9-10 In
Civil Appeal No.1786-1787/2001

TSAVLIRIS SALVAGE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMPASS SHIPPING & TRADING (P) LTD. &ANR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

Date : 29/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby S. Ahuja, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.for
M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.,
Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Kr. Chaudhary, Adv. for
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T...J.
.SP2

In the event, any money stands deposited in terms of the order of the Madras High Court, in Madras, the same be placed in an interest bearing account and preferably in a short term fixed deposit of not more than 90 days at a time.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.5209 of 2001.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar