

C.A.No. 1786-1787 OF 2001

ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 9-10 In Civil Appeal No.1786-1787/2001

TSAVLIRIS SALVAGE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMPASS SHIPPING & TRADING (P) LTD. &ANR

Respondent (s)

(For Directions)

Date : 22/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. GK. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. RN. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. PB. Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. K.M.K. Nair, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. for
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Gautam Banerjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Application for impleadment allowed. In terms of the
letter, the cases are adjourned for a period of two weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master