

V

C.A.No. 1786-1787 OF 2001  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 9-12 In Civil Appeal No.1786-1787/2001

TSAVLIRIS SALVAGE (INTERNATIONAL) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMPASS SHIPPING & TRADING (P) LTD. &ORS

Respondent (s)

( Appln(s). for directions & office report)

WITH IA 2 in SLP(C)No.5209/2001 (For directions)

Date : 04/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the parties:Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
M/s Shourya Mandal,Sangeeta Mandal,  
Kapil Chaudhary,Jayasree Singh,Swati Sinha,for  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
M/s PB Suresh,Vipin Nair,Advs.for  
M/s Temple Law Firm

M/s GK Banerjee,RN Karanjawala,RS Ahuja,  
Manik Karanjawala,Advs.

M/s HA Raichura,SH Raichura,Advs.

Mr.Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.  
M/s Sanjay K.Shandilya,VD Khanna,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IAs 9 to 12 in CAs 1786-1787/2001 are dismissed.  
IA 2 in SLP 5209/2001 is dismissed as withdrawn.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]  
Court Master